

Term of Agreement

ULaw -Responsibility (including name and role)





	ULaw - Responsibility (including name and role)	Partner - Responsibility (including name and role)	Points agreed	Process used
Who will undertake all marking and moderation and checking of marks?				
Y@aaAaa Áo@Aj¦[&^∙∙Á[¦Áo@A([å^¦aaaaj}}Aiٍ~Árčå^}o•o assessed work?				
Assessment results are released to students as follows:	1	'		'

.

7

Partner -



Term of Agreement

ULaw -Responsibility (including name and role)



Term of Agreement	ULaw - Responsibility (including name and role)	Partner - Responsibility (including name and role)	Points agreed	Process used
Who will be responsible for ensuring there is no breach of the Modern Slavery Act in relation to staff employed on this Programme?				
What induction, training and development for staff is required? How will this be provided and who is responsible for providing this?				
What provision is there for ongoing staff training and development?				

Term of Agreement

ULaw -





ULaw -	Partner -	Points agreed	Process used
Responsibility	Responsibility		
(including name	(including name		
and role)	and role)		
	Responsibility (including name	Responsibility Responsibility (including name (including name	Responsibility Responsibility (including name (including name



		ULaw - Responsibility (including name and role)	Partner - Responsibility (including name and role)	Points agreed	Process used
	Who is responsible for the Student Complaints procedure (informal and formal)? Which regulations will be used?				
	Who will be responsible for the Student Academic Appeals Process? Which regulations will be used?				
9.0	Quality Assurance Monitoring and review processes will draw on a range of information and data including student and staff feedback, external examiner feedback, and assessment results.				



Term of Agreement	ULaw - Responsibility (including name and role)	Partner - Responsibility (including name and role)	Points agreed	Process used
Periodic Review will be undertaken every X years. Who is responsible for this process?				



V1.1	Registry Assistant	extension to term of	October 2021
		approval of 2 years.	